S.N Studen
o tid

1 12BCOOL
2 12BC002
3 12BC004
4 12BC005
5  12BC006
6 12BC007
7 12BC008
8 12BC009
9 12BCO10
10 12BCO11
11 12BCO12
12 12BCO013
13 12BCO14
14 12BCO15
15 12BCO16
16 12BCO017
17 12BCO18
18 12BCO019
19 12BC020
12BC022
12BC023
12BC024
12BC025
12BC026
12BC027
12BC028
12BC029
12BC030
12BCO31
12BC032
12BC033
12BC034
12BC035
12BCO36
12BC038
12BC039
12BC040
12BC041
12BC042
12BC043
12BC044
12BC045
12BC046
12BC047
12BC048
12BC049
12BC050
12BCO51
12BC052
12BC053
12BC054
12BC055
12BC056
12BC057
12BC058
12BC059
12BC060
12BCO61
12BC062
12BC063
12BC064
12BC065
12BC067
12BC068
12BC069
12BC070
12BCO71

Program-Discipline-Stage: B.Com (Sem)-Honours

Student Name

TAMANNA BHARDWA]
DEEPIKA PANDEY
SUVIKA AGARWAL
SRISHTI BHATIA
PRIYADHARSHNIR
DIVANSHU SAXENA
HIMANSHU DHINGRA
ARUNAV VAISH
SHUBHAM SAPRA
HARSH ARORA
LAKSHAY GOYAL
ARUSHI JAIN
AASHIKA B

SHIVI AGARWAL
ATISHAY JAIN
AKSHAY JAIN
SHIVAM CHUGH
KOMAL BANSAL
NIHARIKA
KEERTHANAD R
AARSHIA ARORA
AYUSHI SINGHAL
KRISHAN KUMAR H
SHRESHTHA GUPTA
PRERNA SINGHAL
MRIDULA AGGARWAL
NAGUL N

RAGHAV AGARWALA
SHRIYANI SHARMA
RAGHAV AGARWAL
KUSHBOO JAIN
UNNATI BHANDARI
YAJU GUPTA
SAHIBA ARORA
ADITYA GUPTA
DIVYANSH JAIN
NIKHIL GUPTA

ISHA GHAI

SHIKSHA KAMRA
ANISHA

GAYATHRI KHANNA
VARSHAA K V
ROHIT KATYAL
AASHISH DESWAL
RAGHAV PURI
NIKITA GOEL
SARTHAK AGARWAL
YASWAANTH V/
BHAVISHYA GARG
SEJAL

PRIYA JAIN
RADHIKA MEHTA
RAASHI GUPTA
SHALAKA GARG
MOHAMED ARSHAD M A
KANIKA BINDAL
GOURISHANKAR BHUTRA
PARAS DEWAN
SAMRIDHI YASHA
AASHIMA MADAN
ANKUSH JAIN

NIDHI JAIN
PAVITHRA M

SNEHA BANERJEE
MANISHA VERMA
JYOTI GUPTA
SIDHANT GARG

Sx
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Section : All

-Sem- VI

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS

TH

8/17
nr
11/16
15/16
onr
13/18
5/16
217
mn7
14/16
15/18
13/17
0/6
13/16
1116
13/18
unz
6/18
14n7
mnr
14/16
14/16
0/16
13/16
15/16
5/17
1/18
10/17
8/16
0/18
1116
14/18
9/18
3/18
0/18
0/18
14118
8/16
6/16
1517
1217
3/17
6/18
6/16
0/18
2118
18/18
8/18
13/18
10/18
15/18
5/17
2nr
8/18
017
8/18
0/18
8/18
317
5/17
1116
17117
0/18
13/17
18/18
1217
2112

%

47.06
100.0
68.75
93.75
0.0
7222
31.25
28.57
41.18
875
83.33
76.47

81.25
68.75
7222
64.71
33.33
82.35
5.88
87.5
875
0.0
81.25
93.75
29.41
5.56
58.82
50.0
0.0
68.75
7178

16.67

TUT

13
313
204
3/4
0/4
313
204
14
204
3/4
204
313
03
3/4
4
313
414
313
204
0/4
3/4
3/4
0/4
2/4
414
3/4
0/4
4/4
204
0/4
204
33
33
14
0/4
03
0/4
3/4
3/4
33
414
14
4
2/4
0/4
33
0/4
3/4
33
33
4
14
4
13
0/4
14
03

0/4
2/4
3/4
0/4

414
313
3/4
304

%

33.33
100.0
50.0
75.0
0.0
100.0
50.0
25.0
50.0
75.0
50.0
100.0

75.0
25.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
50.0

75.0
75.0
0.0
50.0
100.0
75.0

100.0
50.0
0.0
50.0
100.0
100.0
25.0
0.0
0.0

75.0
75.0
100.0
100.0
25.0

SUB-
TOT
9/20
20/20
13/20
18/20
0/21
16/21
7120
3/11
9/21
17/20
17122
16/20
0/9
16/20
12120
16/21
15/21
921
16/21
121
17/20
17/20
0/20
15/20
19/20
8/21
1/22
14/21
10/20
0/22
13/20
17/21
12/21
4122
0/22
0/21
14122
11/20
9/20
18/20
16/21
421
7122
8/20
0/22
5/21
18/22
11/22
16/21
13/21
16/22
6/21
3/21
921
0/21
9/22
0/21
8/21
321
7121
14720
17121
0/22
17121
2121
15/21
5/16

%

45.0
100.0
65.0
90.0
0.0
76.19
35.0
2121
42.86
85.0
77.27
80.0

80.0
60.0
76.19
71.43
42.86
76.19
4.76
85.0
85.0
0.0
75.0
95.0
38.1
4.55
66.67
50.0
0.0
65.0
80.95
57.14
18.18
0.0
0.0
63.64
55.0
45.0
90.0
76.19
19.05
31.82
40.0
0.0
23.81
81.82
50.0
76.19
61.9
7273
28.57
14.29
42.86
0.0
40.91
0.0
38.1
14.29
33.33
70.0
80.95
0.0
80.95
100.0
7143
3125
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University of Delhi
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GOVERNANCEETHICS AND
SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY OF

013
0/0
10/13
12/18
1720
16/18
0/0
0/18
0/0
13/19
10/19
1/18
onr
017
5/17
913
4113
11712
0/0
8/19
8/18
0/0
0/18
7119
wnr
5/11
unr
6/17
mnr
0/19
10/18
4/18
7119
7120
0/20
7118
0/19
10/18
4/13
19/19
118
16/18
1unz
919
1115

BUSINESS
SUB-

o o
TUT % TOT %
3/3 1000 11/15 73.33
313 100.0 14/15 93.33
2/4 500 2/4 500
3/4 75.0 3/4 75.0
03 00 03 00
14 25.0 3/21 1429
3/3  100.0 9/16 56.25
0/0 0.0 2/6 33.33
2/3  66.67 15/21 71.43
14 250 14 25.0
00 00 917 5294
313 100.0 10/15 66.67
00 00 06 00
414 100.0 4/4 100.0
3/3  100.0 10/16 62.5
14 25.0 10/21 47.62
13 3333 13 3333
0/4 0.0 717 4118
2/3  66.67 2/3  66.67
0/4 0.0 023 0.0
4/4 1000 4/4  100.0
414 100.0 4/4 100.0
03 00 016 00
3/4 750 3/4 75.0
3/3  100.0 13/16 81.25
3 3333 13/21 61.9
04 00 124 417
3 3333 17/21 80.95
2/4 500 2/4 500
00 00 018 00
3/4 750 34 750
33 100.0 16/22 72.73
2/3  66.67 12/22 54.55
00 00 1/18 556
00 00 017 00
0/4 00 021 00
00 00 517 29.41
3/3 1000 12/16 75.0
2/3  66.67 6/16 37.5
3/3  100.0 14/15 93.33
213 66.67 2/3  66.67
0/3 00 822 3636
0/0 00 8/18 44.44
14 250 14 25.0
00 00 018 00
23 66.67 9/22  40.91
0/0 00 17117 100.0
3/4 750 8/15 5333
4 250 12/21 57.14
14 250 7/21 3333
00 00 717 4118
03 00 0222 00
0/3 00  10/21 47.62
0/0 0.0 4/18  22.22
23 66.67 9/22 4091
3/4 75.0 10/24 4167
0/4 0.0 024 0.0
0/0 00 7/18 3889
03 0.0 022 00
03 0.0 10/21 47.62
23 66.67 6/16 37.5
3/3  100.0 22/22 100.0
0/0 0.0 118 556
3/3  100.0 19/21 90.48
2/4 50.0 13/21 619
214 50.0 11/23 47.83
3 3333 12/18 66.67

TH

9/18
16/18
5/15
15/15
0/18
8/12
1/16
27
5/18
13/15
3/14
12/18

1415
1/16
3/12
1118
2/5
10/18
0/15
13/15
1415
0/16
1415
7116
5/18
anr
5/18
6/15
017
15/15
0/0
0/0
017
0/14
0/12
3/14
1/16
1/16
16/18
14118
3/12
mnr
13/15
onr
0/0
12714
9/10
10/12
8/12
2/14
017
3/18
0/0
317
12117
017

017
418
116
1417
017
13/18
912
12/15
4/18

%

50.0
88.89
33.33
100.0
0.0
66.67
6.25
28.57
21.78
86.67
21.43
66.67
0.0
93.33
6.25
25.0
61.11
40.0
55.56
0.0
86.67
93.33
0.0
93.33
43.75
21.78
52.94
21.78
40.0
0.0
100.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
21.43
6.25
6.25
88.89
71.78
25.0
41.18
86.67
0.0
0.0
85.71
90.0
83.33
66.67
14.29
0.0
16.67
0.0
17.65
70.59
0.0
0.0
0.0
2222
6.25
82.35
0.0
72.22
75.0
80.0
22.22

Duration :January

Percentage Upto :100
CUN
BUSINESS COMMUNICATION in SUM

English ER
RFI
SUB-
0 0
TUT % ToT % TH
414 100.0 13/22 59.09
4/4 1000 20/22 90.91
313 100.0 8/18 44.44
33 1000 18/18 100.0
2/5 400 2/23 87
02 00 814 5714
4 250 220 10.0
U1 1000 38 375
0/4 0.0 5/22 2273
33 1000 16/18 88.89
013 0.0 3/17  17.65
44 1000 16/22 7273
013 0.0 013 0.0
33 1000 17/18 94.44
0/4 0.0 120 5.0
02 00 314 2143
2/3 66.67 13/21 619
22 1000 4/7 5714
13 33.33 11/21 52.38
U3 3333 118 556 0/19
3/3 100.0 16/18 88.89
33 1000 17/18 94.44
0/4 0.0 020 0.0
23 66.67 16/18 88.89
4 250 820 40.0
U4 250 622 27.27
2/3 66.67 11/20 55.0
04 00 522 2273
2/3 66.67 8/18 44.44
02 0.0 019 0.0
23 66.67 17/18 94.44
44 1000 4/4  100.0
2/4 50.0 2/4 50.0
02 0.0 019 0.0
o3 0.0 017 00
02 0.0 0/14 0.0
3 33.33 4/17 2353
2/4 500 3/20 15.0
u4 250 220 10.0
4/4 1000 20/22 90.91
3 33.33 15/21 71.43
23 66.67 5/15 33.33
212 100.0 9/19 47.37
313 100.0 16/18 88.89
012 0.0 019 00
U4 250 U4 250
3 33.33 13/17 76.47
23 66.67 11/13 84.62
212 100.0 12/14 85.71
22 1000 10/14 71.43
o3 0.0 2017 1176
o3 0.0 020 0.0
2/4 50.0 5/22 2273
13 3333 13 33.33
03 00 320 150
33 100.0 15/20 75.0
04 00 021 00
03 0.0 03 0.0
03 00 020 00
04 00 422 1818
04 00 120 50
313 100.0 17/20 85.0
02 00 019 00
44 1000 17/22 77.27
2/2 1000 1114 7857
213 66.67 14/18 77.78 5/19
04 00 422 1818

% TUT

0.0 03

2632 13

SUB-

[
% TOT

0.0 0/22

33.33 6/22

%

0.0

27.27

TH

16/18
18/18
2/10

10710

4119
2/18
8/19
10710
1118
15/18
0/15
10710
6/19

10/10
10710
1119
10710
10/19
8/19
4118
8/19
6/10
0/18
6/10
10/18
10/18
0/18
0/18

8/18
10/19
119
17118

110
10/18
2/10
0/18
6/18
15/18
10711

9/18
110
0/19
9/15
110
10/18
0/18
10/15
110
119
4119
10/10
0/18
15/19

79

FUNDAMENTALS OF
INVESTMENTS
SUB-

[ [

% TUT % TOT
88.89 3/4 750 19/22
100.0 3/4 75.0 21/22
200 00 00 210
100.0 0/0 0.0 10710
21.05 14 250 5/23
1111 4 250 3/22
4211 2/2 100.0 10/21
100.0 0/0 0.0 10710
6111 2/4 500 13/22
8333 3/4 750 18/22
00 0/4 00 019
100.0 0/0 0.0 10710
3158 2/4 500 8/23
1000 0/0 00  10/10
100.0 0/0 0.0 10710
57.89 0/4 00  11/23
100.0 0/0 0.0 10710
5263 3/4 750 13/23
4211 02 0.0 8/21
2222 U4 250 5/22
4211 22 100.0 10/21
600 0/0 00  6/10
00 04 00 022
600 0/0 00  6/10
55656 3/4 750 13/22
55.56 1/4 250 11/22
00 04 00 022
00 04 00 022
4444 14 250 922
5263 3/4 750 13/23
526 0/4 00 123
94.44 4/4 100.0 21/22
100 03 00 113
55.56 4/4  100.0 14/22
200 00 00 210
00 0/4 00 022
3333 14 250 7/22
83.33 1/4 250 16/22
90.91 2/4 500 12/15
500 2/4 500 11/22
100 03 00 113
00 02 00 o021
60.0 2/4 500 11/19
100 073 0.0 13
5656 2/4 500 12/22
0.0 0/4 0.0 0/22
66.67 1/4 25.0 11719
100 073 0.0 13
526 02 00 121
21.05 14 250 5/23
1000 3/3 1000 13/13
0.0 0/4 0.0 0/22
7895 02 00 1521
36.84 0/2 0.0 7121

%

86.36
95.45
20.0

100.0

21.74
13.64
47.62
100.0
59.09
81.82
0.0

100.0
34.78

100.0
100.0
47.83
100.0
56.52
38.1
2273
47.62
60.0
0.0
60.0
59.09
50.0
0.0
0.0

40.91
56.52
4.35

95.45

7.69
63.64
20.0
0.0
31.82
72.73
80.0

50.0
7.69
0.0
57.89
7.69
54.55
0.0
57.89
7.69
4.76
21.74
100.0
0.0
71.43

33.33

BUSINESS TAX PROCEDURES
AND MANAGEMENT

TH % TUT

0/14 00 033

13/14 92.86 3/3

12/14 8571 3/3

14/14 100.0 3/3

SUB-
9 9
% TOT %
00 017 00

100.0 16/17 94.12

100.0 15/17 88.24

100.0 17/17 100.0

Total

Atte
nd.

52179
75079
25/52
49/52
2/64
27/56
23179
11/47
39/85
44/52
42178
60/79
0/37
47/52
3179
29/56
45/62
20/45
44162
2/84
47152
48/52
1179
44/52
53/79
35/85
18/88
46/85
26/52
0/81
39/52
50/69
37/69
5/81
0/78
0/56
32/78
39/79
18/79
73179
50/62
18/71
38/81
27/52
0/81
22/69
64/78
42165
40/56
30/56
36/78
7176
18/85
25/61
13/76
46/88
0/88
26/61
476
22185
26/79
69/76
1/81
68/85
45/56
46/84
28177

%

65.82
94.94
48.08
94.23
3.13
48.21
29.11
23.4
45.88
84.62
53.85
75.95
0.0
90.38
39.24
51.79
7258
44.44
70.97
2.38
90.38
92.31
13.92
84.62
67.09
41.18
20.45
54.12
50.0
0.0
75.0
72.46
53.62
6.17
0.0
0.0
41.03
49.37
22.78
92.41
80.65
25.35
46.91
51.92
0.0
31.88
82.05
64.62
71.43
5357
46.15
9.21
21.18
40.98
17.11
52.27
0.0
42.62
5.26
25.88
3291
90.79
123
80.0
80.36
54.76
36.36



m
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

12BCO72
12BC073
12BCO74
12BC075
12BCO76
12BCO77
12BCO78
12BC079
12BC080
12BC081
12BC082
12BC083
12BC084
12BC085
12BC086
12BC087
12BC088
12BC089
12BC090
12BC091
12BC092
12BC093
12BC094
12BC095
12BC096
12BC097
12BC098
12BC099
12BC100
12BC101
12BC102
12BC103
12BC104
12BC105
12BC106
12BC108
12BC109
12BC110
12BC111
12BC112
12BC113
12BC114
12BC115
12BC116
12BC117
12BC118
12BC119
12BC120
12BC121
12BC122
12BC123
12BC124
12BC125
12BC126
12BC127
12BC128
12BC129
12BC130
12BC131
12BC132
12BC133
12BC134
12BC135
12BC136
12BC137
12BC138
12BC139
12BC140
12BC141
12BC142
12BC143
12BC144
12BC145
12BC146
12BC148
12BC149
12BC150
12BC151
12BC152
12BC153
12BC154
12BC155

AISHWARYA
DRISHTI MANOCHA
DEEPIKA

AYUSH GARG
SHRUTIJAIN

MUDIT GUPTA
KANIKA ARORA
ANUJA GIRISH AGARWAL
HIMANSHI KHATRI
DIKSHA GUPTA
ARSHAD ALI
KANIKA KANSAL

M PRITISHNANDA
ADITYAMITTAL
MANISHA

SAKSHI VERMA
SIVAKAMI R
SHREYA AGGARWAL
AJAY M

AKSHIT JAIN
VAIBHAV AGARWAL
AKANSHA KAPOOR
MITALI MANOJ GUPTA
PRAGYA JAIN
GAURAV RAJAN
NUPUR RANA
DHRUV SAXENA
VIPLOVE YADAV
JAPNEET ANAND
ANKIT BANSAL
ABHISHEK R KRISHANAN
MINISHA VERMA
POOJA KARNANI
RAJAGOPAL S S
ANSH KUMAR “JAIN
DIPALI MAURYA C.
ARUTHRAR
AKSHAY VERMA
KRUTIKKA S
IPSHITA AGARWAL
PRINCE

DHRITI VARMA
ANAY KHARAIT
BHARTI ARORA
BHAWNA JANGRA
KANGAN JAIN
AKHIL JAIN
RAINEESH BAPNA P
VIPIN UNIYAL
SONAM SAHNI
SANJANA KASANA
PRASHANT CHOPRA
KUNAL BASU
KOMAL BANSAL
DEEKSHA

SARITA KUMARI DUDANI
SARANYA B

SAKSHI GUPTA
SHALINI WADHWA
ANMOL SONI

MANU AGRAWAL
NIVETHAR

LAKSH PAL SINGH
ASHVIMITTAL
NEHAL AGARWAL
NEHA

RIPUDAMAN B VERMA
MONIKA AGARWAL
KANIKA

S RESHI

KARNA NIVAS S
PRAGYA GUPTA
RAMAN SINGLA
SALONI GUPTA
PRAGYA SAREEN
RIDDHI KHANDELWAL
BHAWESH HARLALKA
PARIDHI SHRIMALI
NEHA ARORA
SURYAD

VIDHU BALA P
PRATIKA SAINI
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10/18
1018
418
711
18/18
0/18
12117
8/13
18/18
017
16/18
15/18
117
15/18
9/18
12/16
onr
14118
2nr
8/18
0/18
16/18
12/18
18/18
718
317
1/18
15/17
418
8/16
6/11
3/18
1317
mnr
319
0/17
0/18
6/18
0/16
15/17
6/17
5/16
1418
14/17
9/16
1317
9/18
0/16
317
8/17
16/18
16/18
nr
2118
10/18
1017
onr
10/18
nr
3/17
718
0/18
2/18
a7
2/18
7116
onr
3/17
0/18
9/16
217
11/16
nr
8/18
6/11
13/18
8/11
12/18
15/18
4117
0/18
15/17

414
313
03
414
0/4
013
204
013
3/4
0/4
0/4
14
0/4
0/4
03
3/4
0/4
2/4
0/4
2/4
0/4
2/4
313
3/4
313
0/4
03
313
0/0
12
414
013
4
14
4
0/4
0/4
313
012
414
204
14
0/4
414
204
2/4
3/4
0/4
13
2/4
3/4
3/4
0/4
03
13
33
0/4
03
33
13
4
0/4
0/4
3/4
o3
0/0
0/0
14
0/4
2/4
0/4
0/0
33
3/4
33
2/4
33
0/4
33
14
0/4
414

14122
13/21
4121
1115
18/22
0/21
14121
8/16
21/22
0/21
16/22
16/22
121
15/22
921
15/20
0/21
16/22
2121
10/22
0/22
18/22
15/21
21/22
10/21
3/21
1721
18/20
418
9/18
10115
3/21
1421
2/21
4113
0/21
0/22
921
0/18
19/21
8/21
6/20
14122
18/21
11/20
15/21
12122
0/20
4120
10/21
19/22
19/22
1721
2/21
1121
13/20
0/21
10/21
20/20
420
8/22
0/22
222
12/21
2121
7116
onr
421
0/22
11/20
221
11/16
20/20
11/22
9/14
15/22
11714
12/22
18/21
5/21
0/22
19/21

47.62
100.0
20.0

36.36

9.09
57.14
9.52
4375

19.05
0.0
55.0
9.52
68.75
100.0
50.0
64.29
68.18
78.57
54.55
85.71
23.81

90.48

10/18
917
10/19
0/0
14117
0/17
10/19
711
14117
0/0
7
1017
6/19
unz
6/17
0/0
5/19
6/17
0/19
4120
0/20
15/15
12/19
wnr
mn7
0/0
4119
8/12
2117
6/13
8/10
0/19
1119
6/7

0/19
onr
4117
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ADITYA SHARMA
DIVYANAIR
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UDITIJAIN
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TUSHAR KHURANA
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SUDARSHAN MOHTA"
ANUJ MITTAL
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HEMANT GOYAL
SUVIGYA GUPTA
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JYOTI BHATIA
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NAYAN MITTAL
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PRANAV OBHRAI
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ANTRA BHASKAR
RUPPAL SINGH
MALVIKA AGARWAL
KOMAL SINGHARIA
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RUNU BOHAM
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VARUN KUMAR
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PRAKHER PRAKASH BHADANI
NIDHI

BARUN KUMAR
DEVIDASAN A

ROHIT YADAV

NEHA SAH

NIKITA SINGH

NEHA

NEHA RANI
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KSHITI) KUHARIA
VINAY KUMAR
SAGAR KUMAR

A KAIYIKHO KAYINA MAO
AMAN KUMAR
SHREYA KABIR
SONAM YANGCHEN
SHOUBHIK CHAKRABORTY
SONALI MEENA
MAHIMA VERMA
PALLAB KUMAR DOLEY
VIVEK

ANKIT

POOJA

VINEET LOHARIWAL
APURVA MUKUL
SANGEETA KUMARI GAJRAJ
DIVYA PRAKASH
TANIA KAUR

SHYAM KATHURIA
SONALI YADAV
DETSUNG KHUNGUR
BASUMATARY
APOORV KRISHNA
SASWAT SUNDAR BEHERA
ABHISHEK

JONIL BRAHMA
ADEEL AHMED KHAN
OENDRILA MANDAL
LAILI ABDULLAH
RAJAT BENIWAL
ARUNJYOTI SUTRADHAR
VAISHALI RANI
PRIYANKA GOYAL
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